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Sand Uhr Regatta 2016

Zwischenergebnis: Laser Radial

Segler
Leonie
Siepmann
Rick
Rustemeier

John
Rustemeier

Carlotta Sophie
Crusemann

Hanne Goericke

Tom Jungblut
Hauke Peters
Justus Wille
Henning Heck
Vincent Keller
Simon Kilian
Torben Zucker

Christoph von
Woedtke

Karl Ziliken
Max Wentzel

Klaus
Junemann

Wettfahrt
Windrichtung
Windstarke (Bft)
Bahnlange (sm)

10./11.09.2016

Stand: 10.09.2016 12:08

1.Wettf
Club DSVNr PI Pkt
MSC HAO033 3 3,0
BSC HAO005 6 6,0
BSC HAO005 4 4,0
NRV HAO002 1 1,0
MSC HAO033 2 2,0
MSC HAO033 5 5,0
MSC HAO033 8 8,0
MSC HAO033 9 9,0
MSC HAO033 7 7,0
MSC HAO033 11 11,0
MSC HAO033 12 12,0
MSC HAO033 10 10,0
MSC HAO033 13 13,0
WSVK SHO069 DNC 17,0
MSC HA033 DNC 17,0
BSC HA005 DNC 17,0
W1 w2
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2.Wettf
Pl Pkt
1 1,0
4 40
3 30
9 90
5 50
6 6,0
2 20
10 10,0
8 80
7 70
12 12,0
13 13,0
11 11,0
14 14,0
DNC 17,0
DNC 17,0

w3

3.Wettf
Pl Pkt
2 2.0
1 1,0
7 7,0
5 5,0
8 8,0
4 4.0
6 6,0
3 3,0
10 10,0
9 9,0
11 11,0
13 13,0
12 12,0
14 14,0
DNC 17,0
DNC 17,0

Ges Pk
6,0

11,0

14,0

15,0

15,0
15,0
16,0
22,0
25,0
27,0
35,0
36,0
36,0

45,0
51,0
51,0
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